Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

8030 Oceanus Dr,

Los Angeles, CA 90046

EVENT DATE:
**EVENT STARTS AT 1PM**

ORDER #003937

Platinum Events

Order Date: July 26, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: TUESDAY OR WED (9AM)

PICK UP: FRIDAY OR SAT

Description
General

Banquet Table, 8ft
BURLAP 8FT DRAPES

Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust

White Dinner Plate
White Salad Plate
Gold Rim Charger
Silver Dinner Fork
Silver Dinner Knife

Services

Delivery, Installation, and Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/26/2024 @ 09:53 AM PST

Qtty Price
2 $15.00
4 $30.00
25 $12.50
30 $0.00
30 $0.00
30 $0.00
30 $0.00
30 $0.00
1 $0.00

_|

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$30.00
$120.00

$312.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$462.50
$0.00
$0.00
($462.50)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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