## **ORDER #003937**



## **Platinum Events**

Order Date: July 26, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 8030 Oceanus Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90046

EVENT DATE:

\*\*EVENT STARTS AT 1PM\*\*

INSTALL: TUESDAY OR WED (9AM)

PICK UP: FRIDAY OR SAT

TION OF THIS AT ON OAT					
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 8ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	BURLAP 8FT DRAPES	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Willow Dining Chair, Grey Dust	25	\$12.50	Т	\$312.50
	White Dinner Plate	30	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Salad Plate	30	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gold Rim Charger	30	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Silver Dinner Fork	30	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Silver Dinner Knife	30	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Delivery, Installation, and Breakdown Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$462.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes: \$0.00

Discounts: (\$462.50)

Total: \$0.00
Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$0.00